
Dollar Amount of Construction Authorized by Building Permits by Use Group, September 2015
Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 11/9/15

Estimated Square Estimated Square

Use Group Permits Construction Costs Feet Permits Construction Costs Feet

RESIDENTIAL 31,362 $603,636,580 3,999,041 269,682 $5,397,972,751 37,447,270

1 & 2 Family 29,528 487,638,159 2,949,536 253,714 4,055,196,128 27,589,712

Multifamily 1,834 115,998,421 1,049,505 15,968 1,342,776,623 9,857,558

NONRESIDENTIAL 6,131 512,694,770 2,997,971 57,247 5,346,439,166 21,141,079

Hotels, motels, guest houses 55 1,293,258 30 1,030 143,998,037 680,342

Assembly 459 36,588,070 168,453 4,121 345,954,991 1,206,804

Business / Office 2,137 208,450,712 270,453 20,443 1,872,439,159 3,885,640

Education 189 65,992,520 164,681 2,446 776,544,117 1,074,862

Hazardous uses 3 27,201 0 66 14,166,590 17,295

Industrial 67 10,544,802 22,273 533 177,531,001 588,377

Institutional 88 31,518,421 28,340 697 202,690,270 571,112

Retail 341 45,130,540 425,954 3,241 735,571,283 2,832,369

Storage 161 50,567,673 1,708,986 1,644 504,881,706 8,632,336

Signs, fences, miscellaneous 2,631 62,581,573 208,801 23,026 572,662,012 1,651,942

New Jersey 37,493 $1,116,331,350 6,997,012 326,929 $10,744,411,917 58,588,349

  September 2014 38,362 $1,225,620,882 8,043,901 $316,169 11,134,549,924 71,669,974

September Year-to-Date



Table 12.

Dollar Amount of Construction Authorized by Building Permits by Use Group, September 2015
Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 11/9/15

Estimated Square

Use Group Permits Construction Costs Feet

RESIDENTIAL 31,362 $603,636,580 3,999,041

1 & 2 Family 29,528 487,638,159 2,949,536

Multifamily 1,834 115,998,421 1,049,505

NONRESIDENTIAL 6,131 512,694,770 2,997,971

Hotels, motels, guest houses 55 1,293,258 30

Assembly 459 36,588,070 168,453

Business / Office 2,137 208,450,712 270,453

Education 189 65,992,520 164,681
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Industrial 67 10,544,802 22,273
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Retail 341 45,130,540 425,954

Storage 161 50,567,673 1,708,986

Signs, fences, miscellaneous 2,631 62,581,573 208,801

New Jersey 37,493 $1,116,331,350 6,997,012

  September 2014 38,362 $1,225,620,882 8,043,901

September



Dollar Amount of Construction Authorized by Building Permits by Use Group, September 2015

Estimated Square

Permits Construction Costs Feet
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